
 
 

 

HONORABLE JUDGE BLACK 

COURT AT LAW 

HARRISON COUNTY, TEXAS 

 
 GENERAL DOCKET 

01/09/2026 

 

1 

 

 

9:00 AM  

2025-0403 

 

  WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY TYRONE 

 

Def Atty: 

 

 

    

State Atty: 

 

BRUCE, JOHN 

Charge:  EVADING ARREST DETENTION Bond Type: Surety Bond 

Hearing Type: To Hire Attorney Bondsman: 

 

JENNETTE DANIELS, D/B/A 

AA-WILLIAMS BAIL 

BONDING 

 

Memo:     

  
   

9:00 AM 

202511882-CCL 

 

 LINDA J. MCGENSY vs. BUREN J. 

WILDER 

 

  

Case Type: Judgment NISI 

File Date: 12/08/2025 Pet Atty:  

Hearing Type: Appeal Def Atty:  

Memo:  

 
 

  


